Lagencup 2012 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.2.2012

Fortschritte Schwimmer - Details

Alle Wettkdmpfe

Wettkampf

ASV Wien

DAXBOCK Lena, 17.09.1999
200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

FRANK Jakob, 15.01.1999
200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

GYURKO Virag, 30.01.1998
200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

MALY Lukas, 22.06.1996
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

Runde

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

MEIDLINGER Dominic, 28.04.1993

200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen
MEMIC Arijana, 06.12.1999
200m Freistil
50m Rucken
100m Lagen
PREINER Patrick, 08.05.1993
200m Freistil
50m Rucken
100m Lagen
ROGLER Gerhard, 11.03.1994
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

RONCEVIC Alexander, 06.08.1992

200m Freistil

Direkter Endlauf

SCHOPPER Dominik, 16.09.1997

200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen
SIMKOVIC Martin, 02.07.1993
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

SUMMERAUER Viktoria, 16.12.1999

200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen
TANER Benan, 08.07.1996
200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

WIMMER Christoph, 03.09.1997

200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

Landesschwimmverband Wien

SC Austria Wien

GROVER Tobias, 21.05.1999
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

HRADIL Victoria, 25.08.1999
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

LISZKA Lukas, 10.03.1997
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Rang

15.

14.
16.
20.

No

oo

16.
21.

15.
14.

10.
14.

Endzeit

2:16.78
35.36
1:14.56

2:12.74
32.50
1:10.85

2:16.71
34.48
1:12.78

2:20.84
32.04
1:06.24

2:03.03
32.75
1:04.76

2:36.85
37.23
1:19.79

2:12.27
34.15
1:07.59

2:12.51
28.75
1:02.95

2:20.54

2:20.02
34.90
1:11.09

29.16
1:02.89

2:25.91
36.52
1:19.39

2:45.07
38.02
1:25.85

2:20.72
39.04
1:18.14

43.65
1:35.82

2:28.49
34.59
1:15.82

2:07.55
32.64
1:07.96

Pkt.

580
436
515

460
376
401

581
471
553

385
393
490

578
368
525

384
374
420

465
324
461

462
543
571

388

392
304
397

521
573

478
396
426

330
351
337

386
217
299

155
162

453
466
489

519
371
454

Meldezeit

2:19.61
34.47
1:17.35

2:15.99
31.84
1:10.51

2:22.31
35.88
1:12.59

2:18.39
34.55
1:10.30

1:57.47
37.41
1:07.13

2:34.59
37.01
1:22.62

2:06.25
37.74
1:12.84

1:55.85
26.98
1:00.44

2:17.20

2:24.76
36.76
1:11.42

28.60
1:01.02

2:27.07
36.38
1:22.76

2:41.41
38.40
1:24.34

2:21.81
37.88
1:22.91

43.64
1:37.95

2:31.03
36.41
1:19.89

2:09.58
33.83
1:12.91

Datum

28.01.2012
23.10.2011
27.11.2011

25.11.2011
20.11.2011
29.01.2012

15.01.2012
27.11.2011

10.04.2011

29.01.2011

10.04.2011

28.01.2012
28.01.2012
29.01.2012

29.01.2011

29.01.2011
25.11.2011
29.01.2012

06.11.2011

29.01.2012

22.01.2011
30.01.2011

28.01.2012
23.10.2011
07.05.2011

28.01.2012

27.11.2011

28.01.2012

29.01.2011
10.04.2011

04.12.2011
04.12.2011

%

104%
95%
108%

105%
96%
99%

108%
108%
99%

97%
116%
113%

91%
130%
107%

97%
99%
107%

91%
122%
116%

76%
88%
92%

95%

107%
111%
101%

96%
94%

102%
99%
109%

96%
102%
97%

102%
94%
113%

100%
104%

103%
111%
111%

103%
107%
115%

Bz.

20
2
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Lagencup 2012 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.2.2012

LJUBIC Cedomir, 23.03.1999 2
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 8. 2:29.50 322 2:35.58 108%
50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 10. 39.51 209 38.89 97%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 8. 1:17.23 309 1:19.65 106%
MUHLLEITNER Ines, 30.06.1999 2
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 10. 2:32.65 417 2:36.60 105%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 11. 38.14 348 37.98 99%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 8. 1:19.58 423 1:21.12 104%
NUSSBAUMER Felix, 19.03.1999 2
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 2:09.88 491 2:11.54 103%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 2. 33.63 339 32.73 95%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:09.04 433 1:09.73 102%
SCHMIDT Saskia, 16.01.1999 3
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 4. 2:20.49 535 2:22.68 103%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 6. 37.01 381 37.06 100%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 5. 1:15.63 493 1:19.98 112%
SCHOCHER Gustav, 16.01.1999 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 10. 2:42.32 252 2:38.83 96%
50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 12. 42.12 173 39.91 90%
SCHWAIGER Annabelle, 11.11.1999 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 5. 2:24.98 487 2:23.27 98%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 8. 37.29 372 36.53 96%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 4. 1:14.93 507 1:16.00 103%
TROGER Victoria, 10.05.1999 2
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 16. 2:48.22 312 2:48.08 100%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 18. 42.33 254 42.67 102%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 20. 1:30.31 290 1:32.88 106%
ULM Clemens, 19.07.1999 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 13. 2:52.58 209 3:00.44 109%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 14. 43.23 160 42.96 99%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 13. 1:30.07 195 1:29.65 99%
WEISS Corrado, 23.03.1999 3
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 7. 2:28.86 326 2:32.27 105%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 8. 37.97 236 38.46 103%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 11. 1:23.52 245 1:24.94 103%
WILFERT Flavia, 28.02.1999 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 9. 2:29.85 441 2:25.15 94%
50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 9. 37.58 364 36.16 93%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 11. 1:20.55 408 1:18.74 96%
SC Diana Wien 5
ANDERS Natalia, 19.01.1999 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 21. 3:17.65 192 NT -
DJENO Magdalena, 20.03.1998 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 11. 2:32.88 415 2:32.23 25.11.2011 99%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 10. 1:20.35 411 1:19.60 27.11.2011 98%
HAIDER Stephan, 25.10.1999 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 6. 2:23.87 361 2:19.76 28.01.2012 94%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 5. 34.96 302 35.29 23.10.2011 102%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 6. 1:13.80 354 1:13.60 29.01.2012 99%
LEE Sung Joo, 01.01.1998 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 12. 2:52.35 210 NT -
LI David, 04.07.1994 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 13. 2:18.66 404 NT -
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 19. 1:10.63 404 1:11.99 29.01.2012 104%
NEDIC Mario, 24.07.1999 2
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 9. 2:30.27 317 2:38.75 28.01.2012 112%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 7. 36.81 259 37.74 20.11.2011 105%
PLIESSNIG Yasmine, 12.04.1997 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 2:34.11 405 2:31.83 29.01.2011 97%
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 7. 39.01 325 39.06 29.01.2011 100%
WILLER Rainer, 03.02.1997 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 24. 2:45.90 236 NT -
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 22. 43.14 161 NT -
ZECHNER Franz, 27.09.1993 -
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 9. 1:07.06 472 NT -
SC Donau Wien 20
AVCU Eray, 09.10.1998 -
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 16. 48.58 113 47.09 28.01.2012 94%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 15. 1:38.56 149 1:37.27 29.01.2012 97%
AVCU Nuray, 02.10.1996 -
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 10. 52.09 136 49.95 28.01.2012 92%
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 8. 1:47.96 170 1:47.69 29.01.2012 100%
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Lagencup 2012 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.2.2012

BECK Laura, 17.05.1999 -

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 21. 46.07 197 44.71 28.01.2012 94%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 23. 1:40.44 211 1:38.06 29.01.2012 95%
CAZA Rowena, 16.07.1999

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 23. 3:30.81 158 NT -

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 22. 46.60 191 50.89 04.12.2011 119%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 26. 1:43.64 192 NT -
DRAGOVIC Nikola, 23.12.1996

50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 6. 31.25 423 31.98 28.01.2012 105%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 8. 1:06.52 484 1:08.32 04.12.2011 105%
GRASSER Alexander, 20.05.1990

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 15. 1:08.32 447 1:07.71 04.12.2011 98%
HAJDUKOVIC Una, 31.03.1998

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 23. 47.30 182 NT -

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 27. 1:44.30 188 1:40.64 29.01.2012 93%
HLOZEK Lisa, 16.07.1999

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 22. 3:19.93 186 NT -

50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 24. 49.14 163 52.33 27.02.2011 113%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 25. 1:41.76 202 1:46.24 04.12.2011 109%
KUBELKA Katharina, 06.05.1999

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 10. 37.81 357 37.14 04.12.2011 96%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 12. 1:21.12 400 1:22.45 07.05.2011 103%
LADNER Lili, 02.10.1998

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 17. 2:52.59 289 NT -

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 17. 40.62 288 44.16 15.01.2012 118%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 18. 1:27.77 315 NT -
LEBER Elias, 22.11.1997

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 18. 38.60 225 40.70 28.01.2012 111%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 27. 1:21.42 264 1:25.28 29.01.2012 110%
LEITNER Mario, 20.09.1997

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 12. 1:07.45 464 1:06.32 27.11.2011 97%
LEITNER Simon, 16.10.1999

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 4. 34.22 322 34.93 28.01.2012 104%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 7. 1:14.86 340 1:14.47 27.11.2011 99%
MARTYS Nikolaus, 14.03.1993

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 22. 1:16.05 324 1:18.95 04.12.2011 108%
PEKAREK Gisela, 09.07.1944

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 9. 49.67 157 45.32 29.01.2011 83%
PEKAREK Hanns, 12.06.1944

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 26. 2:51.68 213 2:53.21 29.01.2011 102%
RABER Katharina, 20.11.1996

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 4. 37.33 371 36.89 04.12.2011 98%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 4. 1:18.53 440 1:17.52 29.01.2012 97%
RABER Wolfgang, 11.08.1966

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 4. 2:03.91 566 2:02.02 28.01.2012 97%

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 3. 29.20 519 28.22 15.05.2011 93%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 4. 1:03.65 553 1:04.10 04.12.2011 101%
REISCHITZ-MARTYS Silvia, 19.05.1952

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 11. 1:03.12 77 1:.01.16 04.12.2011 94%
ROTT Anja, 04.12.1995

50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 3. 35.96 415 36.39 10.04.2011 102%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 3. 1:15.62 493 1:14.52 29.01.2012 97%
ROTT Conni, 04.08.1999

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 1. 2:16.40 585 2:13.46 28.01.2012 96%

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 1. 31.72 604 30.88 17.12.2011 95%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 1. 1:10.76 602 1:09.85 27.11.2011 97%
SCHMIDT Christa, 20.01.1952

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 7. 4:10.64 94 NT -

50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 12. 1:09.91 56 1:11.18 04.12.2011 104%
STOCKINGER Michaela, 12.05.1955

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 6. 3:00.91 251 3:00.56 14.05.2011 100%
STROBEL Nina, 28.01.1998

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 24. 1:41.56 204 NT -
TINTEL Christoph, 20.11.1995

200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 8. 2:08.51 507 2:15.83 14.05.2011 112%

50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 5. 30.70 446 29.82 28.01.2012 94%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 10. 1:.07.11 471 1:05.85 29.01.2012 96%
TOUMI Rihab, 20.05.1998

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 28. 1:46.14 178 1:51.10 29.01.2012 110%
TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra, 23.07.1998

50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 15. 39.93 303 40.32 04.12.2011 102%

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 13. 1:21.24 398 1:22.91 15.05.2011 104%
WEBERHOFER Tobias, 28.02.1998

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 9. 1:23.12 248 1:32.18 10.04.2011 123%
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ZECHA Gabriele, 22.09.1952

50m Ricken

SC Hakoah Wien
FORMANEK Rene, 28.10.1986
200m Freistil
100m Lagen
GABOR Alexandru, 01.04.1997
100m Lagen

KIPPERMAN Jakob, 27.12.1997

50m Ricken
MANDELBROT Ari, 08.10.1995
100m Lagen

MUCHITSCH Jakob, 26.01.1998

50m Riicken
100m Lagen

RENNER Michael, 22.09.1966
200m Freistil

STADLER Isabelle, 25.09.1985
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

SC im Theresianum

FEHIMOVIC Lara, 14.09.1997
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

FIEDLER Artur, 08.06.1998
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

HALILOVIC Erwin, 16.10.1996
200m Freistil
50m Rucken
100m Lagen

SCHMIED Anna, 10.08.1999
200m Freistil
50m Rucken
100m Lagen

SESZTAK Florian, 30.05.1998
200m Freistil
50m Ricken

TEGROVSZKI Lara, 04.11.1999
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

TROST Kenji, 20.07.1998
200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

Schwimm Union Wien

Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

ADELMANN Theresa, 04.04.1999

200m Freistil
100m Lagen
DICK Nikolaj, 19.01.1991
200m Freistil
50m Riicken
100m Lagen

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

13.

11.

28.

23.

ab.

11.
12.

23.

19.
19.
19.

14.
13.

20.
22.

ab.
ab.
ab.

18.
21.

©on

GRAUWINKEL Cassandra Gimeno, 09.12.1989

200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen
HUGGER Philip, 06.03.1999
200m Freistil
100m Lagen
METZKER Anna, 05.02.1998
200m Freistil
100m Lagen

PFALER VON Lauri, 15.02.1992

200m Freistil
100m Lagen
PISKACEK Matej, 30.01.1997
200m Freistil
50m Ricken
100m Lagen

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf
Direkter Endlauf

15.
16.

15.
17.

ab.
ab.
ab.

1:18.26

2:10.09
1:07.26

1:37.84

1:12.70

40.08
1:27.87

2:42.19

40.32
1:25.21

2:34.81
38.14
1:20.01

2:49.89
38.14
1:23.46

2:07.51
31.62
1:10.11

3:05.29
42.59
1:28.91

3:01.38
43.20

44.14
1:39.77

2:55.96
1:31.09

2:01.56
32.24
1:04.40

2:08.99
32.55
1:09.31

3:09.52
1:39.07

2:47.59
1:26.68

1:58.50
1:00.08

489
468

152

34

201
210

252

294
345

400
348
416

219
233
245

519
408
413

233
250
304

180
160

224
215

272
282

599
385
533

691
559
641

158
147

315
328

647
657

1:15.93

2:11.42
1:06.00

1:37.15

1:17.42

NT

39.65
1:26.56

2:40.83

42.68
1:30.60

2:28.54
37.75
1:18.48

3:09.74
46.27
1:30.39

2:07.71
38.30
1:11.03

3:27.04
45.31
1:32.48

3:07.33
45.47

46.82
1:46.62

2:54.38
40.57
NT

2:59.15
1:36.35

NT
NT
NT

2:17.44
33.11
1:05.04

3:10.40
1:48.92

2:43.89
1:37.31

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

15.05.2011

12.02.2011
04.12.2011

29.01.2012

15.01.2012

28.01.2012
29.01.2012

28.01.2012

29.01.2011
04.12.2011

14.05.2011

30.01.2011

29.01.2011

30.01.2011

28.01.2012

15.05.2011

21.05.2011
22.10.2011
22.10.2011

09.04.2011

23.10.2011

22.10.2011

28.01.2012
28.01.2012

28.01.2012
07.05.2011

16.10.2011
06.11.2011
27.11.2011

28.01.2012
29.01.2012

28.01.2012
30.01.2011

94%

102%
96%

99%

113%

98%
97%

98%

112%
113%

92%
98%
96%

125%
147%
117%

100%
147%
103%

125%
113%
108%

107%
111%

113%
114%

104%
112%

114%
103%
88%

101%
121%

96%
126%
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RECKZIEGEL Christoph, 08.09.1999

100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 17. 1:43.81 127
RYCHLEWSKI Arthur, 26.12.1987
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 4. 29.38 509
SCHMALHOF Amber, 31.08.1999
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf ab. -
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf ab. -
SG Wiener Neustadt
BLUMEL Matthias, 26.05.1967
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 21. 2:28.49 329
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 26. 1:20.68 271
SV Friesen Wien
DRAGOI Andrei, 13.06.1998
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 3. 2:13.70 450
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 3. 1:12.56 373
SCHMIDT Rebecca, 10.11.1998
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 20. 3:12.26 209
50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 25. 49.84 156
SVS Schwechat
NOE Thomas, 15.07.1970
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 20. 2:27.09 338
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 25. 1:20.51 273
SVS Simmering
ASLAN Jasmin, 22.01.1996
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf ab. -
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf ab. -
CSIKI Julia, 08.12.1999
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf ab. -
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf ab. -
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf ab. -
HANZL David, 21.02.1998
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 5. 2:18.52 405
50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 6. 36.74 260
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 5. 1:13.01 366
HANZL Sophie, 25.07.1999
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 14. 2:36.93 384
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 13. 39.01 325
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 14. 1:22.39 381
LEIDENFROST David, 25.12.1993
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 18. 2:21.98 376
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 15. 34.53 314
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 21. 1:11.30 393
MOMIROV Katharina, 27.09.1998
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 16. 40.10 299
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 16. 1:24.98 348
TANDECKI Anastasia, 01.01.1999
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 12. 2:36.66 386
50m Rucken Direkter Endlauf 14. 39.66 309
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 15. 1:23.78 363
The Mermaids Wien
JERLAGIC Armin, 21.01.1995
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 12. 2:15.52 432
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 12. 32.77 367
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 17. 1:08.46 444
KUNISHIO Momo, 02.06.1997
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 2. 2:24.50 492
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 2. 34.09 487
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 2. 1:14.33 519
RIZEK Christoph, 17.03.1999
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 4. 2:16.97 419
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 3. 34.20 323
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 4. 1:12.72 371
STINGL David, 19.03.1996
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 7. 2:08.19 511
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 13. 32.84 365
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 16. 1:08.44 444
WURM Melissa, 22.04.1998
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 8. 2:28.73 451
50m Ricken Direkter Endlauf 12. 38.56 336
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Lagencup 2012 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.2.2012

Wiener Sport Club 2
ABILA Christian, 11.11.1988 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 25. 2:46.04 235 NT -
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 17. 38.41 228 NT -
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf 24. 1:20.31 275 1:22.49 29.01.2012 106%
POLAK Peter, 27.06.1960 -
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 22. 2:31.97 307 2:28.74 28.01.2012 96%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 19. 38.66 223 38.57 28.01.2012 100%
RAML Wolfgang, 01.03.1971 1
200m Freistil Direkter Endlauf 19. 2:25.38 350 2:27.94 104%
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf 20. 38.84 220 37.87 04.12.2011 95%
STOTTNER Magdalena, 04.10.1984 -
50m Riicken Direkter Endlauf ab. - NT -
100m Lagen Direkter Endlauf ab. - 1:24.41 29.01.2012 -
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